	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MIC2178-3.3YWM TR
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR (Micrel Inc)
		    Part Number:
            MIC2178-3.3YWM TR
		    Manufacturer:
            Micrel Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V 20SOIC
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.88133 (This price is for reference only)
		 MIC2178-3.3YWM TR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6836WXSD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SC70-4
MAX6381LT40D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.00V 6-UDFN
MAX6384LT27D6+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.70V 6-UDFN
TPS3126E15DBVTG4 Texas Instruments  IC 1.43V SUPPLY MONITOR SOT-23-5
DS1232S/T&R Maxim Integrated  IC MICRO MONITOR LP 16-SOIC
XC6124D640ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
NCP302LSN15T1G ON Semiconductor  IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 1.5V 5TSOP
SE97TP,147 NXP Semiconductors  IC TEMP SENSOR DIMM 3.3V 8-HWSON
LM2907N-8 Texas Instruments  IC CONVERTER FREQ TO VOLT 8-DIP
LM2748MTC/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 14TSSOP
UC3526NG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BST FLYBK PWM 18DIP
LM2825N-ADJ/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1A 24-DIP
TPS62002DGS Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1V 0.6A 10MSOP
ISL8502AIRZ Intersil  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 2A 24QFN
S-8330B20FS-T2-G Seiko Instruments  IC REG BOOST ADJ 5MA 8-SSOP
LTC3631IDD#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 0.1A 8DFN
LTC3619BEDD#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ DL 10DFN
MAX8778ETJ+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BUCK QFN
TPS7A4533KTTR Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A DDPAK
TPS78628KTTT Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.8V 1.5A DDPAK
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  keywords
	    	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  Micrel Inc
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  pdf
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  datasheet
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  price
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  distributor
	electronic components MIC2178-3.3YWM TR
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR  IC REG BUCK SYNC 3.3V 20SOIC
	MIC2178-3.3YWM TR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .